
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 07252575 ] 

Name of Company 

Insert full name of Sixty West Limited (in Liquidation) 
company 

Insert fullname and address = |[AN/e Stephen Robert Cork Joanne Elizabeth Milner 
Cork Gully LLP Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 52 Brook Street 
London London 

W1K 5DS W1K 5DS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at 14 June 2013 

Signed Date IW June AIS 

[ 
/ 

Presenter's name, SIX005 For Official Use 

am) and reference Sixty West Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
if any, 

Chloe Charlesworth 
Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street = wmnaye 

20/06/2013 #82 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sixty West Limited 

on the 14 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name G LAY CO Live 

anes Nowe Gr & 

Dated IG Dane, oy 



Sixty West Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 33,688 38 Uncertain 

Consigment Invoices 15,940 70 15,940 70 

Book Debts 618 66 Uncertain 

Intercompany Balances 92,506.13 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 93,509 63 93,509 63 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 109,450 33 

snare /resirg Gar pate (U ‘Yuse 29 13 



Sixty West Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 109,450 33 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 109,450 33 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
109,450 33 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 109,450 33 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 109,450 33 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 109,450 33 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,244 81 

Intercompany Balances §77,710 46 
HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 3,913 24 
HMRC (VAT) 13,491 10 

656,359 61 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (546,909 28) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (546,909 28) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (546,910 28) 

Signature Anosce Cr ke pate (U4 ee wis



suojeoiunuuoog|e) 
zs 2b e402 